
WEST TEXAS RUNNING CLUB, LUBBOCK TX
LOOP THE LAKE 2 MILE
Age Group Results
January 11, 2014
Results By DH- WTRC

Male OVERALL
Place                Name             City             Age     
Overall Total Time
1                    John Corelis     LUBBOCK  TX      48      1         
11:21.0

Male  7 to  9
Place                Name             City             Age     
Overall Total Time
1                    Micah Sprinkle   Jayton  TX       9       44        
17:29.0
2                    Easton Petrie    Lubbock  TX      8       47        
17:59.0
3                    Noah Lopez       Earth  TX        8       62        
19:18.0
4                    Seth Saldivar    Ol  TX           8       91        
30:31.0

Male 10 to 12

Place                Name             City             Age     
Overall Total Time
1                    Riki Sampson     Lubbock  TX      11      5         
12:49.0
2                    Drew Hocutt      Lubbock  TX      11      7         
13:27.2
3                    Cooper Scott     Wolfforth  TX    12      14        
14:49.5
4                    Noah Sprinkle    Jayton  TX       12      21        
15:04.1
5                    Ethan Walton     Dimmitt  TX      11      22        
15:05.0
6                    Colby Sandoval   Lubbock  TX      10      25        
15:30.0
7                    Reid Freeman     Shallowater  TX  10      38        
16:50.0
8                    Adrian Lara      Lubbock  TX      10      40        
16:58.0
9                    Sebastian Keehn  Lubbock  TX      10      59        
18:58.0
10                   Alex Lopez       Wolfforth  TX    12      64        
19:58.0
11                   Alex Malloy      Wolfforth  TX    12      66        
20:10.0
12                   Ben McClendon    Lubbock  TX      10      81        
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23:29.2
13                   David Hoffman    Lubbock  TX      10      92        
30:41.7

Male 13 to 15

Place                Name             City             Age     
Overall Total Time
1                    Alexander ChamaleLubbock  TX      15      4         
11:59.8
2                    Gabriel Walton   LUBBOCK  TX      15      11        
14:20.8
3                    Jalen Sandoval   Lubbock  TX      13      18        
14:56.0
4                    Abraham Montalvo Plainview  TX    15      35        
16:18.0
5                    Dawson Sproul    Ransom Canyon  TX13      60        
19:09.0

Male 16 to 19

Place                Name             City             Age     
Overall Total Time
1                    Mateo Gonzalez   LUBBOCK  TX      16      3         
11:40.7
2                    Jacob Figueroa   Lubbock  TX      18      20        
15:03.2

Male 20 to 24

Place                Name             City             Age     
Overall Total Time
1                    Jesse Gonzalez   Levelland  TX    20      2         
11:24.0

Male 25 to 29

Place                Name             City             Age     
Overall Total Time
1                    Johnny Duncan    Lubbock  TX      28      12        
14:28.6
2                    Michael Radford  Lubbock  TX      27      34        
16:13.0

Male 30 to 34

Place                Name             City             Age     
Overall Total Time
1                    Emmanuel Ramirez Lubbock  TX      30      17        
14:55.0
2                    Nathan Orosco    Olton  TX        32      42        
17:23.9
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3                    Dennis CarrizalesLubbock  TX      31      68        
20:24.0

Male 35 to 39

Place                Name             City             Age     
Overall Total Time
1                    Dermot McCarthy  Lubbock  TX      37      15        
14:52.1
2                    Michael Sandoval Lubbock  TX      37      31        
15:57.0
3                    Chad Okamoto     Dimmitt  TX      39      36        
16:30.0
4                    William Keehn    Lubbock  TX      35      37        
16:41.0

Male 40 to 44

Place                Name             City             Age     
Overall Total Time
1                    Glen Mullins     Lubbock  TX      40      6         
13:23.1
2                    Juan Herrera     Sundown  TX      43      9         
13:46.0

Male 45 to 49

Place                Name             City             Age     
Overall Total Time
1                    Martin Montalvo  Plainview  TX    49      10        
14:10.9
2                    Frank Mendoza    Earth  TX        46      13        
14:37.5
3                    Michael Tullos   Lubbock  TX      49      55        
18:44.0

Male 50 to 54

Place                Name             City             Age     
Overall Total Time
1                    Gail Faries      Lubbock  TX      54      56        
18:48.0

Male 55 to 59

Place                Name             City             Age     
Overall Total Time
1                    Randy Holloway   Lubbock  TX      57      26        
15:47.0

Male 60 to 64
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Place                Name             City             Age     
Overall Total Time
1                    Jerry Morris     Lubbock  TX      62      24        
15:13.0
2                    Luis Cardenas    Lubbock  TX      62      33        
16:04.0
3                    Fred Constancio  Lubbock  TX      60      49        
18:05.0
4                    Ken Clowes       Lubbock  TX      64      79        
23:15.5

Male 65 to 69

Place                Name             City             Age     
Overall Total Time
1                    Rick Lampe       Lubbock  TX      69      86        
25:09.5

Male 70 and over

Place                Name             City             Age     
Overall Total Time
1                    Bill Felton      Lubbock  TX      79      75        
22:11.0
2                    Jim Harris       Hobbs  NM        71      78        
22:23.0
3                    James Pratt      Lubbock  TX      72      88        
27:04.8

Female OVERALL
Place                Name             City             Age     
Overall Total Time
1                    Caitlin NapoleoniLubbock  TX      24      8         
13:33.0

Female  7 to  9

Place                Name             City             Age     
Overall Total Time
1                    Emily Bachicha   Lubbock  TX      7       28        
15:54.2
2                    Emma Lopez       Wolfforth  TX    9       43        
17:24.0
3                    Saylor Corelis   Lubbock  TX      8       46        
17:57.0
4                    Ellie Lopez      Earth  TX        9       57        
18:49.0

Female 10 to 12

Place                Name             City             Age     
Overall Total Time
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1                    Carina Velasquez Lubbock  TX      12      19        
14:58.0
2                    Kyden Corelis    Lubbock  TX      11      29        
15:55.0
3                    Violet Keehn     Lubbock  TX      12      73        
21:17.0
4                    Hope Orosco      Earth  TX        12      77        
22:22.2
5                    Angellica Fowler Lubbock  TX      10      89        
28:26.0

Female 13 to 15

Place                Name             City             Age     
Overall Total Time
1                    Brienna Sprinkle Jayton  TX       14      16        
14:54.7
2                    Brylie Corelis   Lubbock  TX      14      30        
15:56.0

Female 20 to 24

Place                Name             City             Age     
Overall Total Time
1                    Morgan Humphrey  Lubbock  TX      21      82        
23:38.1

Female 25 to 29

Place                Name             City             Age     
Overall Total Time
1                    Megan Vercellino Lubbock  TX      25      32        
16:00.0
2                    Shanna Faries    Lubbock  TX      29      80        
23:26.4
3                    Erika Bahamon    Lubbock  TX      25      87        
26:43.0

Female 30 to 34

Place                Name             City             Age     
Overall Total Time
1                    Trisha MacKey    Wolfforth  TX    33      53        
18:35.0
2                    Delia Carrizales Lubbock  TX      31      67        
20:17.0
3                    Stephani Parker  Lubbock  TX      32      83        
23:39.1
4                    Angie Seekamp    Lubbock  TX      30      85        
24:47.9

Female 35 to 39
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Place                Name             City             Age     
Overall Total Time
1                    Diane Hocutt     Lubbock  TX      39      27        
15:49.0
2                    Sara Bratcher    Lubbock  TX      38      39        
16:55.0
3                    Erica Freeman    Lubbbock  TX     35      41        
17:10.0
4                    Angelica Okamoto LUBBOCK  TX      38      45        
17:54.0
5                    Liza Sandoval    Lubbock  TX      35      52        
18:30.0
6                    Michelle Orosco  Earth  TX        39      63        
19:57.0
7                    Britta Tye       Lubbock  TX      38      65        
20:09.0
8                    Debbie Vasquez   Lubbock  TX      39      74        
22:10.8

Female 40 to 44

Place                Name             City             Age     
Overall Total Time
1                    Tammy Moriearty  Lubbock  TX      40      23        
15:12.3
2                    Amme Blair       Wolfforth  TX    41      51        
18:16.0
3                    Shawnte Clawson  Tulia  TX        41      58        
18:57.9
4                    Janean Sproul    Ransom Canyon  TX44      61        
19:17.0
5                    Ronda Russell    Shallowater  TX  43      70        
20:30.0
6                    Wendy Scott      Wolfforth  TX    44      71        
20:32.0

Female 45 to 49

Place                Name             City             Age     
Overall Total Time
1                    Melissa Chamales Lubbock  TX      45      48        
18:01.0
2                    Susan Lewallen   Lubbock  TX      46      50        
18:08.0
3                    Laura Lappe      Lubbock  TX      48      84        
24:19.0

Female 50 to 54

Place                Name             City             Age     
Overall Total Time
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1                    Carolyn Emre     Lubbock  TX      54      69        
20:25.0
2                    Marty Adcock     Anton  TX        53      72        
21:13.0
3                    Tommie Gressett  Lubbock  TX      51      93        
31:54.6

Female 55 to 59

Place                Name             City             Age     
Overall Total Time
1                    Stella Luera     Olton  TX        56      76        
22:15.0

Female 60 and over

Place                Name             City             Age     
Overall Total Time
1                    Cheryl Weber     Lubbock  TX      60      54        
18:38.0
2                    Josie Aleman     Lubbock  TX      62      90        
29:19.0

LOOP THE LAKE
Age Graded Results
January 11, 2014
Results By DH- WTRC

2M CLY / ATH

Female Finishers
Place              Name           City             Age   Gender  
Actual      Net Time
    1              Leann Heinrich Lubbock  TX      41    F         
23:13.5     22:20.1
    2              Janna Blue     Lubbock  TX      35    F         
23:41.2     23:27.6
    3              Artie Corelis  Lubbock  TX      47    F         
26:25.8     24:09.3
    4              Kittye Tannery Lubbock  TX      17    F         
24:49.4     24:18.1
    5              Vivian Hase    LUBBOCK  TX      39    F         
26:43.3     26:00.6
    6              Melissa McCauleLubbock  TX      33    F         
26:35.8     26:28.9
    7              Debbie StaffordBuffalo Sprgs Lk 54    F         
32:13.4     27:02.5

Male Finishers
Place              Name           City             Age   Gender  
Actual      Net Time
    1              Stephen Seitz  Clovis  NM       24    M         
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13:25.3     13:25.3
    2              Adam Puckett   Lubbock  TX      42    M         
15:35.0     14:30.4
    3              Tracy Hix      Lubbock  TX      51    M         
20:11.0     17:30.6
    4              Brian Owen     Slaton  TX       45    M         
21:48.0     19:50.1
    5              Henrik Wilms   Lubbock  TX      42    M         
21:28.0     19:59.1
    6              Matt Hixson    Lubbock  TX      41    M         
23:00.0     21:34.4

-----------------------------------------------------------------
----

LOOP THE LAKE 5 MILE
Age Group Results
January 11, 2014
Results By DH- WTRC

Male OVERALL
Place                Name              City          Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                    Izaiah Hernandez  Lubbock  TX   16   1          
30:38.8

Male 16 to 19

Place                Name              City          Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                    Xavier Guerra     Lubbock  TX   16   2          
31:57.1
2                    Juan Mendoza      Floydada  TX  16   3          
32:03.7
3                    Mason Cain        Lubbock  TX   16   13         
36:43.6

Male 20 to 24

Place                Name              City          Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                    Johnny Haynes Jr  Levelland  TX 24   44         
41:54.0
2                    Shawn Holbert     Smyer  TX     24   63         
45:13.0

Male 25 to 29

Place                Name              City          Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                    Adam Salinas      Lubbock  TX   26   35         
40:32.3
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2                    Ben Boston        Lubbock  TX   29   41         
41:20.7
3                    Cody Lass         Lubbock  TX   29   54         
43:18.5

Male 30 to 34

Place                Name              City          Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                    Andrew Allison    Lubbock  TX   32   8          
35:23.5
2                    Israel Hernandez  Lubbock  TX   34   9          
35:45.2
3                    Gibbs Keeton      Lubbock  TX   30   16         
37:17.0
4                    David Swinconos   Lubbock  TX   30   28         
38:52.0
5                    Tyler Trammel     Lubbock  TX   34   31         
39:46.2
6                    Jonathan Botros   Lubbock  TX   31   45         
42:14.1
7                    William Pendleton Lubbock  TX   34   74         
47:35.9
8                    Benjamin Midkiff  Lubbock  TX   31   88         
53:05.0
9                    John Griffin      Lubbock  TX   31   95         
55:10.0

Male 35 to 39

Place                Name              City          Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                    Scott Beller      Lubbock  TX   37   7          
34:38.3
2                    Jeremy Dickson    Lubbock  TX   38   18         
37:47.2
3                    Ronnie Adams      Lubbock  TX   38   33         
40:18.8
4                    Jerry Adams       Lubbock  TX   38   59         
44:15.8
5                    Jason Davis       Lubbock  TX   35   83         
51:34.0

Male 40 to 44

Place                Name              City          Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                    Lee Cohen         Lubbock  TX   41   6          
33:58.3
2                    Nate Sprinkle     Jayton  TX    43   11         
35:56.6
3                    Kevin Lipe        Lubbock  TX   41   17         
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37:34.4
4                    Eric Fisher       Lubbock  TX   42   26         
38:41.0
5                    Trent Petrie      Lubbock  TX   43   40         
41:15.9
6                    Chris Cook        Lubbock  TX   43   58         
43:55.6
7                    Chris Osborne     Lubbock  TX   40   60         
44:17.0
8                    Kirk Pittman      Lubbock  TX   41   75         
48:21.0

Male 45 to 49

Place                Name              City          Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                    Heath Pennell     Lubbock  TX   46   4          
32:10.0
2                    Cody Miller       Lubbock  TX   47   10         
35:54.5
3                    Mike Humphrey     Lubbock  TX   47   22         
38:16.0
4                    Rod Burgett       Lubbock  TX   49   23         
38:19.0
5                    Ruben Lopez CardozLubbock  TX   49   25         
38:36.4
6                    Ignacio Vasquez   Lubbock  TX   46   27         
38:50.0
7                    Richard Gatlin    Lubbock  TX   47   36         
40:44.4
8                    Les Kinman        Lubbock  TX   48   42         
41:35.6
9                    Stan Waddell      Wolfforth  TX 48   82         
51:21.0

Male 50 to 54

Place                Name              City          Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                    Doyen Brinker     Lubbock  TX   52   5          
33:34.5
2                    Cliff Lewallen    Lubbock  TX   50   32         
40:01.6
3                    Joe Kueser        Lubbock  TX   52   37         
40:51.6
4                    Scott Cain        Lubbock  TX   51   46         
42:24.9

Male 55 to 59

Place                Name              City          Age  Overall 
Total Time
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1                    Epifanio Aguirre  Lubbock  TX   55   15         
37:07.2
2                    Jim Deaver        Lubbock  TX   56   43         
41:51.1
3                    Terry Dalton      Lubbock  TX   59   55         
43:30.4
4                    Rick Sypert       Lubbock  TX   58   57         
43:41.3
5                    Ed Price          Lubbock  TX   57   61         
44:39.8
6                    Randy Mulsow      Lubbock  TX   57   68         
46:14.7
7                    Ted Liggett       Lubbock  TX   59   87         
52:29.0
8                    Jim Thompson      Plainview  TX 59   97         
55:41.0

Male 60 to 64

Place                Name              City          Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                    Fred Weber        Lubbock  TX   62   48         
42:32.9
2                    Stan Osborne      LUBBOCK  TX   62   49         
42:34.0
3                    Richard Gale      Lubbock  TX   64   50         
43:00.1
4                    David Lightner    Lubbock  TX   64   51         
43:06.3
5                    Ronnie Prigg      Lubbock  TX   62   66         
45:19.5
6                    Wayne Sullivan    Lubbock  TX   63   73         
47:32.0
7                    Mike Kelley       Lubbock  TX   64   96         
55:21.0

Male 70 and over

Place                Name              City          Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                    Gorden Jenkins    Amarillo  TX  73   78         
49:38.0

Female OVERALL

Place                Name              City          Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                    Megan Taylor      Lubbock  TX   17   12         
36:10.9

Female 20 to 24

11



Place                Name              City          Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                    Stephanie Rouse   Lubbock  TX   24   47         
42:25.9
2                    Beth Waddell      Wolfforth  TX 20   70         
47:04.6
3                    Kristin Stacy     Lubbock  TX   24   104        
58:29.0

Female 25 to 29

Place                Name              City          Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                    Julie Sloan       Lubbock  TX   29   19         
37:56.7
2                    Amanda Boston     Lubbock  TX   29   21         
38:13.8
3                    Jessica Jennings  Lubbock  TX   25   30         
39:43.0
4                    Holley Clifton    Tahoka  TX    26   53         
43:18.3
5                    Tayler Griffin    LUBBOCK  TX   27   72         
47:25.2
6                    Autumn Lass       Lubbock  TX   28   98         
55:48.0
7                    Danielle Pyle     Lubbock  TX   29   100        
56:48.0

Female 30 to 34

Place                Name              City          Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                    Laura Pendleton   Lubbock  TX   32   24         
38:31.0
2                    Jennifer Haddock  Lubbock  TX   32   38         
40:55.0
3                    Robbie Vittitow   Lubbock  TX   30   79         
49:57.0
4                    Valarie Berkshire Lansing  MI   32   106      
1:00:02.0

Female 35 to 39

Place                Name              City          Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                    Alisan Sweet      Lubbock  TX   37   29         
39:19.5
2                    Mandy Satterwhite Lubbock  TX   35   52         
43:13.8
3                    Sarah Skelton     Lubbock  TX   39   67         
45:57.6
4                    Michelle Garcia   Lubbock  TX   37   80         
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49:59.0
5                    Heather Nokes     Lubbock  TX   37   89         
53:06.0
6                    Carlata Crosson   Lubbock  TX   37   93         
54:27.0
7                    Malessa Gonzalez  Lubbock  TX   37   105        
58:54.0

Female 40 to 44

Place                Name              City          Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                    Michaela Jansen   Lubbock  TX   41   14         
36:47.3
2                    Karen Howell      Lubbock  TX   44   56         
43:39.0
3                    Stormy Conway     Sundown  TX   41   62         
44:50.1
4                    Jennifer Adling   Lubbock  TX   42   81         
50:53.0
5                    Stacy Cain        LUBBOCK  TX   41   91         
54:12.0
6                    Jennifer Gray     Lubbock  TX   42   110      
1:09:41.0

Female 45 to 49

Place                Name              City          Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                    Connie Waddell    Wolfforth  TX 48   20         
38:10.5
2                    Valeri Gatlin     Lubbock  TX   47   64         
45:14.0
3                    Vanessa Reasoner  Lubbock  TX   45   69         
46:16.5
4                    Sharla Kinman     Lubbock  TX   45   71         
47:16.3
5                    Sandra Mulsow     Lubbock  TX   46   77         
49:30.0
6                    Tish Clayton      Lubbock  TX   48   101        
57:11.0
7                    Toni Gafford      Lubbock  TX   46   107      
1:05:18.0

Female 50 to 54

Place                Name              City          Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                    Denise Bray       Lubbock  TX   52   34         
40:21.8
2                    Mars Bennett      Lubbock  TX   50   84         
51:40.0
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3                    Kate Kueser       Lubbock  TX   51   86         
52:16.0
4                    Terri Evans       Lorenzo  TX   54   94         
54:55.0
5                    Sylvia Miller     Lubbock  TX   50   102        
57:47.0
6                    Virginia Bevers   Post  TX      53   103        
58:07.0
7                    Gabriela Saldana  Lubbock  TX   50   109      
1:07:17.0

Female 55 to 59

Place                Name              City          Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                    Leesa Price       Lubbock  TX   57   39         
41:05.7
2                    Carol Swinconos   Lubbock  TX   56   65         
45:18.7
3                    Carol Clowes      Lubbock  TX   59   76         
49:08.0
4                    Ann Hodges        Wolfforth  TX 56   108      
1:06:34.0

Female 60 and over

Place                Name              City          Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                    Pj Sullivan       Lubbock  TX   68   85         
51:49.0
2                    Etta Mayer        Lubbock  TX   64   90         
53:25.0
3                    Sarah Gaxiola     Lubbock  TX   61   92         
54:23.0
4                    Lydia Turner      Levelland  TX 60   99         
56:13.0

LOOP THE LAKE 5M
Age Graded Results
January 11, 2014
Results By DH- WTRC

5M CLY / ATH

Male Finishers
Place              Name             City             Age  Gender     
Actual    Net Time
    1              Tommy Johnson    Lubbock  TX      53   M           
44:06.1    37:38.7
    2              Troy Pratt       Lubbock  TX      47   M           
44:18.0    39:41.0
    3              Robert BloodworthLUBBOCK  TX      49   M           
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48:11.1    42:29.1
    4              Michael Lemond   Lubbock  TX      43   M           
53:52.0    49:46.3
-----------------------------------------------------------------
---

LOOP THE LAKE
2 MILE OVERALL
January 11, 2014
Results By DH- WTRC

Place         Name                City                Age     AG 
Place   Total Time  Time Back       PACE
1             John Corelis        LUBBOCK  TX         48       1 
OA         11:21.0                5:41/M
2             Jesse Gonzalez      Levelland  TX       20       1 
M 20-24    11:24.0     0:03.0     5:42/M
3             Mateo Gonzalez      LUBBOCK  TX         16       1 
M 16-19    11:40.7     0:19.7     5:50/M
4             Alexander Chamales  Lubbock  TX         15       1 
M 13-15    11:59.8     0:38.8     6:00/M
5             Riki Sampson        Lubbock  TX         11       1 
M 10-12    12:49.0     1:28.0     6:25/M
6             Glen Mullins        Lubbock  TX         40       1 
M 40-44    13:23.1     2:02.1     6:42/M
7             Stephen Seitz       Clovis  NM          24       1 
OA         13:25.3     2:04.3     6:43/M
8             Drew Hocutt         Lubbock  TX         11       2 
M 10-12    13:27.2     2:06.2     6:44/M
9             Caitlin Napoleoni   Lubbock  TX         24       1 
OA         13:33.0     2:12.0     6:47/M
10            Juan Herrera        Sundown  TX         43       2 
M 40-44    13:46.0     2:25.0     6:53/M
11            Martin Montalvo     Plainview  TX       49       1 
M 45-49    14:10.9     2:49.9     7:05/M
12            Gabriel Walton      LUBBOCK  TX         15       2 
M 13-15    14:20.8     2:59.8     7:10/M
13            Johnny Duncan       Lubbock  TX         28       1 
M 25-29    14:28.6     3:07.6     7:14/M
14            Frank Mendoza       Earth  TX           46       2 
M 45-49    14:37.5     3:16.5     7:19/M
15            Cooper Scott        Wolfforth  TX       12       3 
M 10-12    14:49.5     3:28.5     7:25/M
16            Dermot McCarthy     Lubbock  TX         37       1 
M 35-39    14:52.1     3:31.1     7:26/M
17            Brienna Sprinkle    Jayton  TX          14       1 
F 13-15    14:54.7     3:33.7     7:27/M
18            Emmanuel Ramirez    Lubbock  TX         30       1 
M 30-34    14:55.0     3:34.0     7:28/M
19            Jalen Sandoval      Lubbock  TX         13       3 
M 13-15    14:56.0     3:35.0     7:28/M
20            Carina Velasquez    Lubbock  TX         12       1 
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F 10-12    14:58.0     3:37.0     7:29/M
21            Jacob Figueroa      Lubbock  TX         18       2 
M 16-19    15:03.2     3:42.2     7:32/M
22            Noah Sprinkle       Jayton  TX          12       4 
M 10-12    15:04.1     3:43.1     7:32/M
23            Ethan Walton        Dimmitt  TX         11       5 
M 10-12    15:05.0     3:44.0     7:33/M
24            Tammy Moriearty     Lubbock  TX         40       1 
F 40-44    15:12.3     3:51.3     7:36/M
25            Jerry Morris        Lubbock  TX         62       1 
M 60-64    15:13.0     3:52.0     7:37/M
26            Colby Sandoval      Lubbock  TX         10       6 
M 10-12    15:30.0     4:09.0     7:45/M
27            Adam Puckett        Lubbock  TX         42       1 
M  7-99    15:35.0     4:14.0     7:48/M
28            Randy Holloway      Lubbock  TX         57       1 
M 55-59    15:47.0     4:26.0     7:54/M
29            Diane Hocutt        Lubbock  TX         39       1 
F 35-39    15:49.0     4:28.0     7:55/M
30            Emily Bachicha      Lubbock  TX         7        1 
F  7- 9    15:54.2     4:33.2     7:57/M
31            Kyden Corelis       Lubbock  TX         11       2 
F 10-12    15:55.0     4:34.0     7:58/M
32            Brylie Corelis      Lubbock  TX         14       2 
F 13-15    15:56.0     4:35.0     7:58/M
33            Michael Sandoval    Lubbock  TX         37       2 
M 35-39    15:57.0     4:36.0     7:59/M
34            Megan Vercellino    Lubbock  TX         25       1 
F 25-29    16:00.0     4:39.0     8:00/M
35            Luis Cardenas       Lubbock  TX         62       2 
M 60-64    16:04.0     4:43.0     8:02/M
36            Michael Radford     Lubbock  TX         27       2 
M 25-29    16:13.0     4:52.0     8:07/M
37            Abraham Montalvo    Plainview  TX       15       4 
M 13-15    16:18.0     4:57.0     8:09/M
38            Chad Okamoto        Dimmitt  TX         39       3 
M 35-39    16:30.0     5:09.0     8:15/M
39            William Keehn       Lubbock  TX         35       4 
M 35-39    16:41.0     5:20.0     8:21/M
40            Reid Freeman        Shallowater  TX     10       7 
M 10-12    16:50.0     5:29.0     8:25/M
41            Sara Bratcher       Lubbock  TX         38       2 
F 35-39    16:55.0     5:34.0     8:28/M
42            Adrian Lara         Lubbock  TX         10       8 
M 10-12    16:58.0     5:37.0     8:29/M
43            Erica Freeman       Lubbbock  TX        35       3 
F 35-39    17:10.0     5:49.0     8:35/M
44            Nathan Orosco       Olton  TX           32       2 
M 30-34    17:23.9     6:02.9     8:42/M
45            Emma Lopez          Wolfforth  TX       9        2 
F  7- 9    17:24.0     6:03.0     8:42/M
46            Micah Sprinkle      Jayton  TX          9        1 
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M  7- 9    17:29.0     6:08.0     8:45/M
47            Angelica Okamoto    LUBBOCK  TX         38       4 
F 35-39    17:54.0     6:33.0     8:57/M
48            Saylor Corelis      Lubbock  TX         8        3 
F  7- 9    17:57.0     6:36.0     8:59/M
49            Easton Petrie       Lubbock  TX         8        2 
M  7- 9    17:59.0     6:38.0     9:00/M
50            Melissa Chamales    Lubbock  TX         45       1 
F 45-49    18:01.0     6:40.0     9:01/M
51            Fred Constancio     Lubbock  TX         60       3 
M 60-64    18:05.0     6:44.0     9:03/M
52            Susan Lewallen      Lubbock  TX         46       2 
F 45-49    18:08.0     6:47.0     9:04/M
53            Amme Blair          Wolfforth  TX       41       2 
F 40-44    18:16.0     6:55.0     9:08/M
54            Liza Sandoval       Lubbock  TX         35       5 
F 35-39    18:30.0     7:09.0     9:15/M
55            Trisha MacKey       Wolfforth  TX       33       1 
F 30-34    18:35.0     7:14.0     9:18/M
56            Cheryl Weber        Lubbock  TX         60       1 
F 60-99    18:38.0     7:17.0     9:19/M
57            Michael Tullos      Lubbock  TX         49       3 
M 45-49    18:44.0     7:23.0     9:22/M
58            Gail Faries         Lubbock  TX         54       1 
M 50-54    18:48.0     7:27.0     9:24/M
59            Ellie Lopez         Earth  TX           9        4 
F  7- 9    18:49.0     7:28.0     9:25/M
60            Shawnte Clawson     Tulia  TX           41       3 
F 40-44    18:57.9     7:36.9     9:29/M
61            Sebastian Keehn     Lubbock  TX         10       9 
M 10-12    18:58.0     7:37.0     9:29/M
62            Dawson Sproul       Ransom Canyon  TX   13       5 
M 13-15    19:09.0     7:48.0     9:35/M
63            Janean Sproul       Ransom Canyon  TX   44       4 
F 40-44    19:17.0     7:56.0     9:39/M
64            Noah Lopez          Earth  TX           8        3 
M  7- 9    19:18.0     7:57.0     9:39/M
65            Michelle Orosco     Earth  TX           39       6 
F 35-39    19:57.0     8:36.0     9:59/M
66            Alex Lopez          Wolfforth  TX       12      10 
M 10-12    19:58.0     8:37.0     9:59/M
67            Britta Tye          Lubbock  TX         38       7 
F 35-39    20:09.0     8:48.0    10:05/M
68            Alex Malloy         Wolfforth  TX       12      11 
M 10-12    20:10.0     8:49.0    10:05/M
69            Tracy Hix           Lubbock  TX         51       2 
M  7-99    20:11.0     8:50.0    10:06/M
70            Delia Carrizales    Lubbock  TX         31       2 
F 30-34    20:17.0     8:56.0    10:09/M
71            Dennis Carrizales   Lubbock  TX         31       3 
M 30-34    20:24.0     9:03.0    10:12/M
72            Carolyn Emre        Lubbock  TX         54       1 
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F 50-54    20:25.0     9:04.0    10:13/M
73            Ronda Russell       Shallowater  TX     43       5 
F 40-44    20:30.0     9:09.0    10:15/M
74            Wendy Scott         Wolfforth  TX       44       6 
F 40-44    20:32.0     9:11.0    10:16/M
75            Marty Adcock        Anton  TX           53       2 
F 50-54    21:13.0     9:52.0    10:37/M
76            Violet Keehn        Lubbock  TX         12       3 
F 10-12    21:17.0     9:56.0    10:39/M
77            Henrik Wilms        Lubbock  TX         42       3 
M  7-99    21:28.0    10:07.0    10:44/M
78            Brian Owen          Slaton  TX          45       4 
M  7-99    21:48.0    10:27.0    10:54/M
79            Debbie Vasquez      Lubbock  TX         39       8 
F 35-39    22:10.8    10:49.8    11:05/M
80            Bill Felton         Lubbock  TX         79       1 
M 70-99    22:11.0    10:50.0    11:06/M
81            Stella Luera        Olton  TX           56       1 
F 55-59    22:15.0    10:54.0    11:08/M
82            Hope Orosco         Earth  TX           12       4 
F 10-12    22:22.2    11:01.2    11:11/M
83            Jim Harris          Hobbs  NM           71       2 
M 70-99    22:23.0    11:02.0    11:12/M
84            Matt Hixson         Lubbock  TX         41       5 
M  7-99    23:00.0    11:39.0    11:30/M
85            Leann Heinrich      Lubbock  TX         41       1 
OA         23:13.5    11:52.5    11:37/M
86            Ken Clowes          Lubbock  TX         64       4 
M 60-64    23:15.5    11:54.5    11:38/M
87            Shanna Faries       Lubbock  TX         29       2 
F 25-29    23:26.4    12:05.4    11:43/M
88            Ben McClendon       Lubbock  TX         10      12 
M 10-12    23:29.2    12:08.2    11:45/M
89            Morgan Humphrey     Lubbock  TX         21       1 
F 20-24    23:38.1    12:17.1    11:49/M
90            Stephani Parker     Lubbock  TX         32       3 
F 30-34    23:39.1    12:18.1    11:50/M
91            Janna Blue          Lubbock  TX         35       1 
F  7-99    23:41.2    12:20.2    11:51/M
92            Laura Lappe         Lubbock  TX         48       3 
F 45-49    24:19.0    12:58.0    12:10/M
93            Angie Seekamp       Lubbock  TX         30       4 
F 30-34    24:47.9    13:26.9    12:24/M
94            Kittye Tannery      Lubbock  TX         17       2 
F  7-99    24:49.4    13:28.4    12:25/M
95            Rick Lampe          Lubbock  TX         69       1 
M 65-69    25:09.5    13:48.5    12:35/M
96            Artie Corelis       Lubbock  TX         47       3 
F  7-99    26:25.8    15:04.8    13:13/M
97            Melissa McCauley    Lubbock  TX         33       4 
F  7-99    26:35.8    15:14.8    13:18/M
98            Erika Bahamon       Lubbock  TX         25       3 
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F 25-29    26:43.0    15:22.0    13:22/M
99            Vivian Hase         LUBBOCK  TX         39       5 
F  7-99    26:43.3    15:22.3    13:22/M
100           James Pratt         Lubbock  TX         72       3 
M 70-99    27:04.8    15:43.8    13:32/M
101           Angellica Fowler    Lubbock  TX         10       5 
F 10-12    28:26.0    17:05.0    14:13/M
102           Josie Aleman        Lubbock  TX         62       2 
F 60-99    29:19.0    17:58.0    14:40/M
103           Seth Saldivar       Olton TX            8        4 
M  7- 9    30:31.0    19:10.0    15:16/M
104           David Hoffman       Lubbock  TX         10      13 
M 10-12    30:41.7    19:20.7    15:21/M
105           Tommie Gressett     Lubbock  TX         51       3 
F 50-54    31:54.6    20:33.6    15:57/M
106           Debbie Stafford     Buffalo Sprgs Lk    54       6 
F  7-99    32:13.4    20:52.4    16:07/M

LOOP THE LAKE
5 MILE OVERALL
January 11, 2014
Results By DH- WTRC

Place         Name                City                Age     AG 
Place   Total TimeTime Back      PACE
1             Izaiah Hernandez    Lubbock  TX         16       1 
OA        30:38.8              6:08/M
2             Xavier Guerra       Lubbock  TX         16       1 
M 16-19   31:57.1    1:18.2    6:23/M
3             Juan Mendoza        Floydada  TX        16       2 
M 16-19   32:03.7    1:24.8    6:25/M
4             Heath Pennell       Lubbock  TX         46       1 
M 45-49   32:10.0    1:31.1    6:26/M
5             Doyen Brinker       Lubbock  TX         52       1 
M 50-54   33:34.5    2:55.7    6:43/M
6             Lee Cohen           Lubbock  TX         41       1 
M 40-44   33:58.3    3:19.4    6:48/M
7             Scott Beller        Lubbock  TX         37       1 
M 35-39   34:38.3    3:59.5    6:56/M
8             Andrew Allison      Lubbock  TX         32       1 
M 30-34   35:23.5    4:44.7    7:05/M
9             Israel Hernandez    Lubbock  TX         34       2 
M 30-34   35:45.2    5:06.3    7:09/M
10            Cody Miller         Lubbock  TX         47       2 
M 45-49   35:54.5    5:15.7    7:11/M
11            Nate Sprinkle       Jayton  TX          43       2 
M 40-44   35:56.6    5:17.8    7:11/M
12            Megan Taylor        Lubbock  TX         17       1 
OA        36:10.9    5:32.0    7:14/M
13            Mason Cain          Lubbock  TX         16       3 
M 16-19   36:43.6    6:04.8    7:21/M
14            Michaela Jansen     Lubbock  TX         41       1 
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F 40-44   36:47.3    6:08.4    7:21/M
15            Epifanio Aguirre    Lubbock  TX         55       1 
M 55-59   37:07.2    6:28.4    7:25/M
16            Gibbs Keeton        Lubbock  TX         30       3 
M 30-34   37:17.0    6:38.1    7:27/M
17            Kevin Lipe          Lubbock  TX         41       3 
M 40-44   37:34.4    6:55.6    7:31/M
18            Jeremy Dickson      Lubbock  TX         38       2 
M 35-39   37:47.2    7:08.3    7:33/M
19            Julie Sloan         Lubbock  TX         29       1 
F 25-29   37:56.7    7:17.8    7:35/M
20            Connie Waddell      Wolfforth  TX       48       1 
F 45-49   38:10.5    7:31.6    7:38/M
21            Amanda Boston       Lubbock  TX         29       2 
F 25-29   38:13.8    7:35.0    7:39/M
22            Mike Humphrey       Lubbock  TX         47       3 
M 45-49   38:16.0    7:37.1    7:39/M
23            Rod Burgett         Lubbock  TX         49       4 
M 45-49   38:19.0    7:40.1    7:40/M
24            Laura Pendleton     Lubbock  TX         32       1 
F 30-34   38:31.0    7:52.1    7:42/M
25            Ruben Lopez Cardozo Lubbock  TX         49       5 
M 45-49   38:36.4    7:57.6    7:43/M
26            Eric Fisher         Lubbock  TX         42       4 
M 40-44   38:41.0    8:02.1    7:44/M
27            Ignacio Vasquez     Lubbock  TX         46       6 
M 45-49   38:50.0    8:11.1    7:46/M
28            David Swinconos     Lubbock  TX         30       4 
M 30-34   38:52.0    8:13.1    7:46/M
29            Alisan Sweet        Lubbock  TX         37       1 
F 35-39   39:19.5    8:40.6    7:52/M
30            Jessica Jennings    Lubbock  TX         25       3 
F 25-29   39:43.0    9:04.1    7:57/M
31            Tyler Trammel       Lubbock  TX         34       5 
M 30-34   39:46.2    9:07.3    7:57/M
32            Cliff Lewallen      Lubbock  TX         50       2 
M 50-54   40:01.6    9:22.7    8:00/M
33            Ronnie Adams        Lubbock  TX         38       3 
M 35-39   40:18.8    9:39.9    8:04/M
34            Denise Bray         Lubbock  TX         52       1 
F 50-54   40:21.8    9:42.9    8:04/M
35            Adam Salinas        Lubbock  TX         26       1 
M 25-29   40:32.3    9:53.4    8:06/M
36            Richard Gatlin      Lubbock  TX         47       7 
M 45-49   40:44.4   10:05.5    8:09/M
37            Joe Kueser          Lubbock  TX         52       3 
M 50-54   40:51.6   10:12.7    8:10/M
38            Jennifer Haddock    Lubbock  TX         32       2 
F 30-34   40:55.0   10:16.1    8:11/M
39            Leesa Price         Lubbock  TX         57       1 
F 55-59   41:05.7   10:26.9    8:13/M
40            Trent Petrie        Lubbock  TX         43       5 
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M 40-44   41:15.9   10:37.1    8:15/M
41            Ben Boston          Lubbock  TX         29       2 
M 25-29   41:20.7   10:41.9    8:16/M
42            Les Kinman          Lubbock  TX         48       8 
M 45-49   41:35.6   10:56.7    8:19/M
43            Jim Deaver          Lubbock  TX         56       2 
M 55-59   41:51.1   11:12.2    8:22/M
44            Johnny Haynes Jr    Levelland  TX       24       1 
M 20-24   41:54.0   11:15.1    8:23/M
45            Jonathan Botros     Lubbock  TX         31       6 
M 30-34   42:14.1   11:35.2    8:27/M
46            Scott Cain          Lubbock  TX         51       4 
M 50-54   42:24.9   11:46.1    8:29/M
47            Stephanie Rouse     Lubbock  TX         24       1 
F 20-24   42:25.9   11:47.1    8:29/M
48            Fred Weber          Lubbock  TX         62       1 
M 60-64   42:32.9   11:54.1    8:30/M
49            Stan Osborne        LUBBOCK  TX         62       2 
M 60-64   42:34.0   11:55.1    8:31/M
50            Richard Gale        Lubbock  TX         64       3 
M 60-64   43:00.1   12:21.3    8:36/M
51            David Lightner      Lubbock  TX         64       4 
M 60-64   43:06.3   12:27.4    8:37/M
52            Mandy Satterwhite   Lubbock  TX         35       2 
F 35-39   43:13.8   12:35.0    8:39/M
53            Holley Clifton      Tahoka  TX          26       4 
F 25-29   43:18.3   12:39.5    8:40/M
54            Cody Lass           Lubbock  TX         29       3 
M 25-29   43:18.5   12:39.6    8:40/M
55            Terry Dalton        Lubbock  TX         59       3 
M 55-59   43:30.4   12:51.5    8:42/M
56            Karen Howell        Lubbock  TX         44       2 
F 40-44   43:39.0   13:00.1    8:44/M
57            Rick Sypert         Lubbock  TX         58       4 
M 55-59   43:41.3   13:02.5    8:44/M
58            Chris Cook          Lubbock  TX         43       6 
M 40-44   43:55.6   13:16.8    8:47/M
59            Tommy Johnson       Lubbock  TX         53       1 
OA        44:06.1   13:27.2    8:49/M
60            Jerry Adams         Lubbock  TX         38       4 
M 35-39   44:15.8   13:37.0    8:51/M
61            Chris Osborne       Lubbock  TX         40       7 
M 40-44   44:17.0   13:38.1    8:51/M
62            Troy Pratt          Lubbock  TX         47       1 
M 13-99   44:18.0   13:39.2    8:52/M
63            Ed Price            Lubbock  TX         57       5 
M 55-59   44:39.8   14:01.0    8:56/M
64            Stormy Conway       Sundown  TX         41       3 
F 40-44   44:50.1   14:11.3    8:58/M
65            Shawn Holbert       Smyer  TX           24       2 
M 20-24   45:13.0   14:34.2    9:03/M
66            Valeri Gatlin       Lubbock  TX         47       2 
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F 45-49   45:14.0   14:35.1    9:03/M
67            Carol Swinconos     Lubbock  TX         56       2 
F 55-59   45:18.7   14:39.9    9:04/M
68            Ronnie Prigg        Lubbock  TX         62       5 
M 60-64   45:19.5   14:40.7    9:04/M
69            Sarah Skelton       Lubbock  TX         39       3 
F 35-39   45:57.6   15:18.7    9:11/M
70            Randy Mulsow        Lubbock  TX         57       6 
M 55-59   46:14.7   15:35.9    9:15/M
71            Vanessa Reasoner    Lubbock  TX         45       3 
F 45-49   46:16.5   15:37.6    9:15/M
72            Beth Waddell        Wolfforth  TX       20       2 
F 20-24   47:04.6   16:25.8    9:25/M
73            Sharla Kinman       Lubbock  TX         45       4 
F 45-49   47:16.3   16:37.4    9:27/M
74            Tayler Griffin      LUBBOCK  TX         27       5 
F 25-29   47:25.2   16:46.4    9:29/M
75            Wayne Sullivan      Lubbock  TX         63       6 
M 60-64   47:32.0   16:53.1    9:30/M
76            William Pendleton   Lubbock  TX         34       7 
M 30-34   47:35.9   16:57.1    9:31/M
77            Robert Bloodworth   LUBBOCK  TX         49       2 
M 13-99   48:11.1   17:32.3    9:38/M
78            Kirk Pittman        Lubbock  TX         41       8 
M 40-44   48:21.0   17:42.2    9:40/M
79            Carol Clowes        Lubbock  TX         59       3 
F 55-59   49:08.0   18:29.1    9:50/M
80            Sandra Mulsow       Lubbock  TX         46       5 
F 45-49   49:30.0   18:51.1    9:54/M
81            Gorden Jenkins      Amarillo  TX        73       1 
M 70-99   49:38.0   18:59.1    9:56/M
82            Robbie Vittitow     Lubbock  TX         30       3 
F 30-34   49:57.0   19:18.1    9:59/M
83            Michelle Garcia     Lubbock  TX         37       4 
F 35-39   49:59.0   19:20.1   10:00/M
84            Jennifer Adling     Lubbock  TX         42       4 
F 40-44   50:53.0   20:14.1   10:11/M
85            Stan Waddell        Wolfforth  TX       48       9 
M 45-49   51:21.0   20:42.1   10:16/M
86            Jason Davis         Lubbock  TX         35       5 
M 35-39   51:34.0   20:55.1   10:19/M
87            Mars Bennett        Lubbock  TX         50       2 
F 50-54   51:40.0   21:01.1   10:20/M
88            Pj Sullivan         Lubbock  TX         68       1 
F 60-99   51:49.0   21:10.1   10:22/M
89            Kate Kueser         Lubbock  TX         51       3 
F 50-54   52:16.0   21:37.1   10:27/M
90            Ted Liggett         Lubbock  TX         59       7 
M 55-59   52:29.0   21:50.1   10:30/M
91            Benjamin Midkiff    Lubbock  TX         31       8 
M 30-34   53:05.0   22:26.1   10:37/M
92            Heather Nokes       Lubbock  TX         37       5 
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F 35-39   53:06.0   22:27.1   10:37/M
93            Etta Mayer          Lubbock  TX         64       2 
F 60-99   53:25.0   22:46.1   10:41/M
94            Michael Lemond      Lubbock  TX         43       3 
M 13-99   53:52.0   23:13.1   10:46/M
95            Stacy Cain          LUBBOCK  TX         41       5 
F 40-44   54:12.0   23:33.1   10:50/M
96            Sarah Gaxiola       Lubbock  TX         61       3 
F 60-99   54:23.0   23:44.1   10:53/M
97            Carlata Crosson     Lubbock  TX         37       6 
F 35-39   54:27.0   23:48.1   10:53/M
98            Terri Evans         Lorenzo  TX         54       4 
F 50-54   54:55.0   24:16.1   10:59/M
99            John Griffin        Lubbock  TX         31       9 
M 30-34   55:10.0   24:31.1   11:02/M
100           Mike Kelley         Lubbock  TX         64       7 
M 60-64   55:21.0   24:42.1   11:04/M
101           Jim Thompson        Plainview  TX       59       8 
M 55-59   55:41.0   25:02.1   11:08/M
102           Autumn Lass         Lubbock  TX         28       6 
F 25-29   55:48.0   25:09.1   11:10/M
103           Lydia Turner        Levelland  TX       60       4 
F 60-99   56:13.0   25:34.1   11:15/M
104           Danielle Pyle       Lubbock  TX         29       7 
F 25-29   56:48.0   26:09.1   11:22/M
105           Tish Clayton        Lubbock  TX         48       6 
F 45-49   57:11.0   26:32.1   11:26/M
106           Sylvia Miller       Lubbock  TX         50       5 
F 50-54   57:47.0   27:08.1   11:33/M
107           Virginia Bevers     Post  TX            53       6 
F 50-54   58:07.0   27:28.1   11:37/M
108           Kristin Stacy       Lubbock  TX         24       3 
F 20-24   58:29.0   27:50.1   11:42/M
109           Malessa Gonzalez    Lubbock  TX         37       7 
F 35-39   58:54.0   28:15.1   11:47/M
110           Valarie Berkshire   Lansing  MI         32       4 
F 30-34 1:00:02.0   29:23.1   12:00/M
111           Toni Gafford        Lubbock  TX         46       7 
F 45-49 1:05:18.0   34:39.1   13:04/M
112           Ann Hodges          Wolfforth  TX       56       4 
F 55-59 1:06:34.0   35:55.1   13:19/M
113           Gabriela Saldana    Lubbock  TX         50       7 
F 50-54 1:07:17.0   36:38.1   13:27/M
114           Jennifer Gray       Lubbock  TX         42       6 
F 40-44 1:09:41.0   39:02.1   13:56/M
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